EL PASO COUNTY

COMMUNITY CLEANUPS FOR FY 2023

8:00am - 12:00pm or until Capacity

Location

Canutillo (Gallegos Park)
7351 Bosque Rd.
Canutillo, Texas 79835

April

May

June

July

Fabens
199 Citizen Transfer Station Rd.
Fabens, Texas 79838

15

20

10

15

12

\Westway

1002 Tiffany Rd.

(between Tiffany & Southwood roads)
Canutillo, Texas 79838

15

10

22

12

El Rocio Yard
580 El Rocio
El Paso, Texas 79928

29

24

26
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